District Collaboration Grants 2014-15

For the 2014-15 school year, the following school districts were selected to participate

based on their readiness to implement or design the four required elements listed above,
through a competitive application process. District applications had to include approval of

local administrators, bargaining representative, and school board chair.

Implementation Grants

School District

Student Enrollment

Contact Information

Ashland 3,069 Karen Green
Bethel 5,644 Carlos Sequeira
Corvallis 6,643 Jennifer Duvall
David Douglas 10,988 Ken Richardson
Hood River 4,146 Catherine Dalbey
Klamath County 6,386 Heather Pearson
Klamath Falls City 3,257 Bill Feusahrens
N. Santiam 2,312 David Bolin
Phoenix-Talent 2,714 Cally McKenzie
Silver Falls 3,776 Linda Myers

S. Lane 3,422 Krista Parent

Design Grants

School District

Student Enroliment

Contact Information

Dayton 978 Lisa Thomas
Eagle Point 4,001 Jodi Salinas

Mt. Angel 683 Jasmine Winslow
Rogue River 880 Kathy McCollum
Sheridan 1,035 Robin VanBuren
St. Paul 272 Tiffany Fotre

OREGON gpycATION



mailto:karen.green@ashland.k12.or.us
mailto:carlos.sequeira@bethel.k12.or.us
mailto:Jennifer.duvall@corvallis.k12.or.us
mailto:ken_richardson@ddouglas.k12.or.us
mailto:catherine.dalbey@hoodriver.k12.or.us
mailto:pearsonh@kcsd.k12.or.us
mailto:feusahrensb@kfalls.k12.or.us
mailto:David.bolin@nsantiam.k12.or.us
mailto:cally.mckenzie@phoenix.k12.or.us
mailto:myers_linda@silverfalls.k12.or.us
mailto:krista.parent@slane.k12.or.us
mailto:lisa.thomas@dayton.k12.or.us
mailto:salinasj@eaglepnt.k12.or.us
mailto:winslow_jasmine@mtangel.k12.or.us
mailto:kathy.mccollum@rogueriver.k12.or.us
mailto:robin.vanburen@sheridan.k12.or.us
mailto:tfortre@stpaul.k12.or.us

